CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 004 DATE:_April 3. 2024
CONTRACT NO..__ K-2223-114 SUBMITTED BY:_David Riesland

PROJECT:_12™ Avenue NE & High Meadows Drive Intersection Improvements

CONTRACTOR: Rudy Construction Co.
P.O. Box 14575
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73113

Original Contract Time 180 days ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 2.040.703.65
DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $0 $77,777.15
Change in Contract Time 0 Days 0 Days

NET CHANGE $77.777.15

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $2.118.480.80

See Detailed Quantity Change Summary on Page 2 of 2.

Page 1 of 2



Detail Quantity Change:

No. DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITY | QUANTITY | ‘CHANGE | CHANGE
007 | Solid Slab Sod S.Y.
$3.50 4,398.00 7,544.44 11,938.88 26,405.54
008 | Aggrecate Base Type A $8(;gO 714.00 64.47 778.47 5,479.95
016 | P.C. Concrete Pavement (7”) $28320 730.00 150.42 880.42 3,459.66
017 | P.C. Concrete for Pavement $26((:)(\)(0 142.00 68.20 210.20 17,732.00
023 | 6” Concrete Driveway $1 150350 32.00 146.00 178.00 16,060.00
046 | Removal of Sidewalk $152ng 206.00 720.00 926.00 8,640.00
TOTAL COST CHANGE $77,777.15
CONTRACTOR: / / W DATE: ;/ ///-7 2%
ENGINEER: ? ﬂ/m /Z—\ DATE: “/- 5-2Y
CITY ATTORNEY: ((\ /@A Ju %CQQ& pate: /1€ 9-4
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(City Manager)

Page 2 of 2




